
Institut Pierre et Simon Laplace - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server distrib-coffee.ipsl.jussieu.fr

Description Institut Pierre et Simon Laplace

Country France

Scan Date 31/Aug/2015

Total Dirs 278,220

Total Files 16,459,545

Total Data 25.35 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 278220 16459545 25.35 TB 100.00 %

/pub 278217 16459508 25.30 TB 99.81 %

/pub/linux 199234 15430824 24.98 TB 98.52 %

/pub/linux/debian 41002 4548501 6.57 TB 25.92 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool 26635 4072148 6.46 TB 25.47 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool/main 25937 4042957 6.36 TB 25.09 %

/pub/linux/scientific-linux 27470 1939342 4.16 TB 16.43 %

/pub/linux/fedora 4305 2268165 3.64 TB 14.36 %

/pub/linux/fedora/linux 4304 2268164 3.64 TB 14.36 %

/pub/linux/fedora/linux/updates 1219 941848 2.45 TB 9.67 %

/pub/linux/ubuntu 46036 1251754 2.01 TB 7.94 %

/pub/linux/ubuntu/pool 42059 1228990 1.96 TB 7.74 %

/pub/linux/MandrivaLinux 9918 1089547 1.79 TB 7.06 %

/pub/linux/fedora/linux/updates/testing 725 699154 1.70 TB 6.72 %

/pub/linux/altlinux 2389 1108407 1.67 TB 6.60 %

/pub/linux/MandrivaLinux/official 5089 758247 1.31 TB 5.15 %

/pub/linux/scientific-linux/obsolete 19464 1006860 1.28 TB 5.04 %

/pub/linux/Mageia 1459 491348 1.21 TB 4.77 %

/pub/linux/Mageia/distrib 1338 490587 1.10 TB 4.34 %

/pub/linux/debian-cd 556 15651 1.06 TB 4.17 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 20.51 TB 80.93 %

Disk Image Files 3.08 TB 12.17 %

Archive Files 1.27 TB 5.02 %

Miscellaneous Files 121.15 GB 0.47 %

Image Files 82.94 GB 0.32 %

Android Files 79.36 GB 0.31 %

Data Files 70.57 GB 0.27 %

Document Files 67.63 GB 0.26 %

Video Files 49.02 GB 0.19 %

Program Files 18.66 GB 0.07 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 9540.88 GB

Average: 795.07 GB

Maximum: 1256.76 GB

Minimum: 522.74 GB

From: 2014/09

To: 2015/08 0 GB

315 GB

629 GB

944 GB

1258 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 25160.90 GB

Average: 2516.09 GB

Maximum: 6982.50 GB

Minimum: 462.50 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1746 GB

3492 GB

5238 GB

6984 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 15494175...

Average: 1549418 ...

Maximum: 3811533 ...

Minimum: 366402 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

952884 Files

1905767 Files

2858651 Files

3811534 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 12.63 TB 50.68 %

DEB Files 7.74 TB 31.05 %

ISO Files 3.03 TB 12.15 %

GZ Files 598.64 GB 2.35 %

XZ Files 400.75 GB 1.57 %

BZ2 Files 222.99 GB 0.87 %

DRPM Files 113.15 GB 0.44 %

IMG Files 81.87 GB 0.32 %

APK Files 79.36 GB 0.31 %

XML Files 63.97 GB 0.25 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 6.94 M 45.83 %

DEB Files 4.47 M 29.51 %

GZ Files 1.13 M 7.49 %

HTML Files 768.09 K 5.07 %

FILEZ Files 484.14 K 3.20 %

HDR Files 387.48 K 2.56 %

DSC Files 291.44 K 1.93 %

DRPM Files 281.63 K 1.86 %

README Files 201.00 K 1.33 %

META Files 184.81 K 1.22 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 11796573 20.51 TB 80.90 %

Disk Image Files 5980 3.08 TB 12.16 %

Archive Files 1413891 1.27 TB 5.02 %

Miscellaneous Files 1064541 121.15 GB 0.47 %

Image Files 22480 82.94 GB 0.32 %

Android Files 105495 79.36 GB 0.31 %

Data Files 842870 70.57 GB 0.27 %

Document Files 287508 67.63 GB 0.26 %

Video Files 124 49.02 GB 0.19 %

Program Files 3886 18.66 GB 0.07 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 7218630 12.74 TB 50.25 %

Debian Linux Package File 4577882 7.77 TB 30.65 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 5232 3.03 TB 11.94 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 1134276 598.64 GB 2.31 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 183601 400.75 GB 1.54 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 70154 222.99 GB 0.86 %

Miscellaneous Files 1064541 121.15 GB 0.47 %

Image File 3002 81.87 GB 0.32 %

Android Package File 105495 79.36 GB 0.31 %

XML File 32484 63.97 GB 0.25 %

Digital Video File 7 49.02 GB 0.19 %

Squashfs File System File 50 35.02 GB 0.13 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 12566 34.74 GB 0.13 %

TAR Archive File 152 33.13 GB 0.13 %

Binary Differential File 445 18.43 GB 0.07 %

Executable Program 1539 18.38 GB 0.07 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 449 14.03 GB 0.05 %

602Pro PC Suite File 5775 12.01 GB 0.05 %

Visual C++ or .NET Program Database File 138 10.09 GB 0.04 %

Header Data File 387481 5.97 GB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 6937003 12.63 TB 49.81 %

DEB Files 4467441 7.74 TB 30.52 %

ISO Files 5232 3.03 TB 11.94 %

GZ Files 1134276 598.64 GB 2.31 %

XZ Files 183601 400.75 GB 1.54 %

BZ2 Files 70154 222.99 GB 0.86 %

DRPM Files 281627 113.15 GB 0.44 %

IMG Files 3002 81.87 GB 0.32 %

APK Files 105495 79.36 GB 0.31 %

XML Files 32484 63.97 GB 0.25 %

FILEZ Files 484140 55.56 GB 0.21 %

DV Files 7 49.02 GB 0.19 %

NOEXT Files 164449 41.76 GB 0.16 %

SQUASHFS Files 50 35.02 GB 0.13 %

ZIP Files 12566 34.74 GB 0.13 %

UDEB Files 109508 34.42 GB 0.13 %

TAR Files 152 33.13 GB 0.13 %

XDELTA Files 445 18.43 GB 0.07 %

EXE Files 1539 18.38 GB 0.07 %

DMG Files 449 14.03 GB 0.05 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 278220 16459545 25.35 TB 100.00 %

/pub 278217 16459508 25.30 TB 99.81 %

/pub/linux 199234 15430824 24.98 TB 98.52 %

/pub/linux/debian 41002 4548501 6.57 TB 25.92 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool 26635 4072148 6.46 TB 25.47 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool/main 25937 4042957 6.36 TB 25.09 %

/pub/linux/scientific-linux 27470 1939342 4.16 TB 16.43 %

/pub/linux/fedora 4305 2268165 3.64 TB 14.36 %

/pub/linux/fedora/linux 4304 2268164 3.64 TB 14.36 %

/pub/linux/fedora/linux/updates 1219 941848 2.45 TB 9.67 %

/pub/linux/ubuntu 46036 1251754 2.01 TB 7.94 %

/pub/linux/ubuntu/pool 42059 1228990 1.96 TB 7.74 %

/pub/linux/MandrivaLinux 9918 1089547 1.79 TB 7.06 %

/pub/linux/fedora/linux/updates/testing 725 699154 1.70 TB 6.72 %

/pub/linux/altlinux 2389 1108407 1.67 TB 6.60 %

/pub/linux/MandrivaLinux/official 5089 758247 1.31 TB 5.15 %

/pub/linux/scientific-linux/obsolete 19464 1006860 1.28 TB 5.04 %

/pub/linux/Mageia 1459 491348 1.21 TB 4.77 %

/pub/linux/Mageia/distrib 1338 490587 1.10 TB 4.34 %

/pub/linux/debian-cd 556 15651 1.06 TB 4.17 %

/pub/linux/ubuntu/pool/universe 33348 777550 1.00 TB 3.96 %

/pub/linux/ubuntu/pool/main 7336 435498 879.27 GB 3.39 %

/pub/linux/pld 29469 838930 831.82 GB 3.20 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool/main/q 226 135287 741.41 GB 2.86 %

/pub/linux/pld/dists 3058 835074 724.43 GB 2.79 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool/main/g 1554 403301 672.29 GB 2.59 %

/pub/linux/fedora/linux/updates/testing/21 234 210483 672.12 GB 2.59 %

/pub/linux/fedora/linux/releases 1465 404956 640.33 GB 2.47 %

/pub/linux/opensuse 1211 523754 630.91 GB 2.43 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool/main/c 1145 212365 575.17 GB 2.22 %

/pub/linux/fedora/linux/updates/testing/22 227 224609 566.69 GB 2.18 %

/pub/linux/pld/dists/3.0 1068 379462 525.30 GB 2.02 %

/pub/linux/fedora/linux/development 533 351294 522.51 GB 2.01 %

/pub/linux/fedora/linux/updates/21 234 152220 514.81 GB 1.98 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool/main/w 362 72308 462.25 GB 1.78 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool/main/p 2794 366474 436.76 GB 1.68 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool/main/i 445 89958 433.20 GB 1.67 %

/pub/linux/momonga 457 383822 432.16 GB 1.66 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool/main/l 639 123840 409.05 GB 1.58 %

/pub/linux/MandrivaLinux/devel 1467 192730 352.71 GB 1.36 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool/main/k 527 162045 350.24 GB 1.35 %

/pub/linux/fedora/linux/updates/testing/20 17 170015 346.65 GB 1.34 %

/pub/linux/altlinux/p7 60 153024 342.09 GB 1.32 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool/main/o 623 135915 330.96 GB 1.27 %

/pub/linux/openmandriva 348 255792 322.43 GB 1.24 %

/pub/linux/fedora/linux/releases/22 571 191378 302.97 GB 1.17 %

/pub/linux/debian-cd/6.0.7 122 3748 301.00 GB 1.16 %

/pub/mirrors 67497 703489 296.60 GB 1.14 %

/pub/linux/scientific-linux/5x 14 14484 287.65 GB 1.11 %

/pub/linux/fedora/linux/releases/21 560 182288 276.75 GB 1.07 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/incoming/tor.dump.dv 15/Dec/2009 11.21 GB

/incoming/nepomuk.dump.dv 15/Dec/2009 10.34 GB

/incoming/Anne.dump.dv 10/Dec/2009 10.26 GB

/pub/linux/altlinux/4.0/Server/4.0.1...x-4.0.1-server-i586-contrib-dvd9.iso 05/Jun/2007 7.85 GB

/pub/linux/altlinux/4.0/Server/4.0.1...4.0.1-server-x86_64-contrib-dvd9.iso 05/Jun/2007 7.61 GB

/incoming/jabber2.dump.dv 15/Dec/2009 7.12 GB

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_...ntOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 7.07 GB

/pub/linux/scientific-linux/7.1/x86_...-Layer-DVD-x86_64-2015-04-07-7.1.iso 06/Apr/2015 6.63 GB

/pub/linux/scientific-linux/7rolling...-Layer-DVD-x86_64-2015-04-07-7.1.iso 06/Apr/2015 6.63 GB

/incoming/serveurdom.dump.dv 15/Dec/2009 6.55 GB

/pub/linux/scientific-linux/7.0/x86_...x86_64-Everything-Dual-Layer-DVD.iso 02/Oct/2014 6.24 GB

/pub/linux/momonga/4.0/x86_64/iso/Momonga-4-everything-x86_64.iso 18/Aug/2007 5.04 GB

/pub/linux/momonga/4.0/i686/iso/Momonga-4-everything-i686.iso 18/Aug/2007 5.00 GB

/pub/linux/altlinux/p7/images/school...ol-master-x86_64-ru-install-dvd5.iso 09/Jun/2015 4.81 GB

/pub/linux/altlinux/p7/images/school...hool-master-i586-ru-install-dvd5.iso 09/Jun/2015 4.58 GB

/pub/linux/altlinux/p7/images/school...ol-master-x86_64-ru-install-dvd5.iso 06/Mar/2014 4.46 GB

/pub/linux/pld/iso/2.0/ppc/pld-2.0-DVD01.ppc.iso 22/Apr/2007 4.44 GB

/pub/linux/pld/iso/2.0/SRPMS/pld-2.0-DVD1.SRPMS.iso 23/Apr/2007 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-amd64-DVD-2.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/6.0.7/source/iso-dvd/debian-6.0.7-source-DVD-1.iso 23/Feb/2013 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-6.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-4.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/6.0.7/source/iso-dvd/debian-6.0.7-source-DVD-4.iso 23/Feb/2013 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-s390x-DVD-1.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/6.0.7/source/iso-dvd/debian-6.0.7-source-DVD-5.iso 23/Feb/2013 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-1.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-5.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-amd64-DVD-3.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/kfreebsd-...debian-7.8.0-kfreebsd-i386-DVD-1.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/5.0.8/source/iso-dvd/debian-508-source-DVD-1.iso 22/Jan/2011 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/6.0.7/powerpc/iso-dvd/debian-6.0.7-powerpc-DVD-1.iso 23/Feb/2013 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-3.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.1.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.1.0-source-DVD-3.iso 06/Jun/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/6.0.7/sparc/iso-dvd/debian-6.0.7-sparc-DVD-1.iso 23/Feb/2013 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/6.0.7/i386/iso-dvd/debian-6.0.7-i386-DVD-3.iso 23/Feb/2013 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-i386-DVD-2.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/6.0.7/i386/iso-dvd/debian-6.0.7-i386-DVD-6.iso 23/Feb/2013 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/6.0.7/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-6.0.7-amd64-DVD-6.iso 23/Feb/2013 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/5.0.8/source/iso-dvd/debian-508-source-DVD-2.iso 22/Jan/2011 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.1.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.1.0-source-DVD-1.iso 06/Jun/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/4.0_r7/i386/iso-dvd/debian-40r7-i386-DVD-1.iso 09/Feb/2009 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-2.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/5.0.8/i386/iso-dvd/debian-508-i386-DVD-2.iso 22/Jan/2011 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/6.0.7/source/iso-dvd/debian-6.0.7-source-DVD-3.iso 23/Feb/2013 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/6.0.7/kfreebsd-...debian-6.0.7-kfreebsd-i386-DVD-1.iso 23/Feb/2013 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.1.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-8.1.0-amd64-DVD-3.iso 06/Jun/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.1.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.1.0-source-DVD-8.iso 06/Jun/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/5.0.8/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-508-amd64-DVD-1.iso 22/Jan/2011 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/6.0.7/kfreebsd-...ebian-6.0.7-kfreebsd-amd64-DVD-1.iso 23/Feb/2013 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/6.0.7/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-6.0.7-amd64-DVD-5.iso 23/Feb/2013 4.37 GB
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